
Security Camera Recorder Replacement - 125 S. Clark

Chicago Board of Education Project Detail

Project Summary

Location:  Central Office 
Department:

Status: Planning
Unit Number: 10615

Replacement of obsolete VHS camera recorders which facilitate 128 cameras at 125. S Clark Street (Board of Education 
Building) with a Hybrid server IP head end system.

Budget Amount: $150,000
Budget Year: 2013

Project Start Date: July 2012
Anticipated Completion Date: June 2013

Financial Details

Details

Project Phase

Project Total:

Original Budget

Equipment:

Services:

Software:

Scope

Replacement of VHS recording equipment with Hybrid Digital Analog Servers.  Interfacing of 80 existing analog cameras 
to new camera Hybrid Servers.  Installation of client Software to workstations at designated locations in the building 
including the Student Safety Center.

Current Estimate

$150,000

Safety and Security

$150,000

$80,000

$55,000

$15,000

$80,000

$55,000

$15,000

Current Estimate: $150,000

Expenditure to Date: $0

Percent Complete: 0%

$0

Funding Source: CPS Resources

Operating Impact:
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